Total
Gender

Female
Male

Ethnicity
White, Non-Hispanic
Female
Male

Black, Non-Hispanic
Female
Male

Other Minority
Female
Male

Unknown
Female
Male

Age*
Under the Age of 25

2,507

1,497
1,010

1,860
1,119
741

450
292
158

137
51
86

60
35
25

2,493

Within 4
Years
382

255
127

304
214
90

43
28
15
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382

Within 5
Years
798

535
263

623
433
190

108
72
36

47
18
29

20
12
8

795

Within 6
Years
947

611
336

742
498
244

130
83
47

52
18
34

23
12
11

942

4 Year
15.2%

17.0%
12.6%

16.3%
19.1%
12.1%

9.6%
9.6%
9.5%

20.4%
13.7%
24.4%

11.7%
17.1%
4.0%

15.3%

5 Year
31.8%

35.7%
26.0%

33.5%
38.7%
25.6%

24.0%
24.7%
22.8%

34.3%
35.3%
33.7%

33.3%
34.3%
32.0%

31.9%

6 Year
37.8%

40.8%
33.3%

39.9%
44.5%
32.9%

28.9%
28.4%
29.7%

38.0%
35.3%
39.5%

38.3%
34.3%
44.0%

37.8%

Number

854

509
345

578
339
239

205
142
63

51
14
37

20
14
6

852

Rate
34.1%

34.0%
34.2%

31.1%
30.3%
32.3%

45.6%
48.6%
39.9%

37.2%
27.5%
43.0%

33.3%
40.0%
24.0%

34.2%

Number

152

85
67

110

oOrEr wh=

152

Rate
6.1%

5.7%
6.6%

5.9%
5.3%
6.9%

7.6%
7.2%
8.2%

5.1%
7.8%
3.5%

1.7%
2.9%
0.0%

6.1%



