		Within 4 Years	Within 5 Years	Within 6 Years	4 Year	5 Year	6 Year	Number	Rate	Number	Rate
Total	2,507	382	798	947	15.2%	31.8%	37.8%	854	34.1%	152	6.1%
Gender											
Female	1,497	255	535	611	17.0%	35.7%	40.8%	509	34.0%	85	5.7%
Male	1,010	127	263	336	12.6%	26.0%	33.3%	345	34.2%	67	6.6%
Ethnicity											
White, Non-Hispanic	1,860	304	623	742	16.3%	33.5%	39.9%	578	31.1%	110	5.9%
Female	1,119	214	433	498	19.1%	38.7%	44.5%	339	30.3%	59	5.3%
Male	741	90	190	244	12.1%	25.6%	32.9%	239	32.3%	51	6.9%
Black, Non-Hispanic	450	43	108	130	9.6%	24.0%	28.9%	205	45.6%	34	7.6%
Female	292	28	72	83	9.6%	24.7%	28.4%	142	48.6%	21	7.2%
Male	158	15	36	47	9.5%	22.8%	29.7%	63	39.9%	13	8.2%
Other Minority	137	28	47	52	20.4%	34.3%	38.0%	51	37.2%	7	5.1%
Female	51	7	18	18	13.7%	35.3%	35.3%	14	27.5%	4	7.8%
Male	86	21	29	34	24.4%	33.7%	39.5%	37	43.0%	3	3.5%
Unknown	60	7	20	23	11.7%	33.3%	38.3%	20	33.3%	1	1.7%
Female	35	6	12	12	17.1%	34.3%	34.3%	14	40.0%	1	2.9%
Male	25	1	8	11	4.0%	32.0%	44.0%	6	24.0%	0	0.0%
Age*											
Under the Age of 25	2,493	382	795	942	15.3%	31.9%	37.8%	852	34.2%	152	6.1%